
Barton	
  Bash	
  2015,	
  9	
  –	
  10	
  May	
  Results	
  

Number	
   	
  	
  	
  Barton	
  	
  "B"	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teams	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bash	
  	
  	
  9-­‐10	
  May	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Heat1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Heat2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Final	
  	
  Place	
  
1	
   	
  Fitzgerald	
   Greenwood	
   Watson	
   3.19.3	
   3.28.3	
   7.34.9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd	
  
2	
   Barker	
   Tricker	
   	
   3.55.8	
   4.04.3	
   	
  
3	
   Heaton	
  	
   Morrissey	
   Broadhead	
   3.45.8	
   3.40.6	
   	
  
4	
   Smith	
   Bollen	
   Ganney	
   4.20.3	
   44laps	
   	
  
5	
   Toogood	
   Lewis	
   Toogood	
   3.41.6	
   3.41.7	
   	
  
6	
   Hill	
  	
   Rodgers	
   Ridley	
   3.06.0	
   3.01.3	
   6.19.4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  
7	
   Ross	
   Court	
   Millar	
   d/Q	
   3.29.0	
   	
  
8	
   Walker	
   Peart	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   68L	
   4L	
   	
  
9	
   Eyre	
   Needham	
   Needham	
   3.26.8	
   3.22.6	
   7.13	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  
10	
   Fry	
  	
   Winstanley	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   4.36.7	
   72laps	
   	
  
11	
   Cannon	
   Cannon	
   	
   4.32.0	
   3.53.3	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Number	
   	
  "	
  British	
  Goodyear"	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teams	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bash	
  	
  	
  9-­‐10	
  May	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   Pilot	
   Mechanic	
   Heat1	
   	
  Heat	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  Final	
  
1	
   Ross	
   Court	
   4.32.6	
   4.49.0	
   9.28.3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  
2	
   Dalglish	
   Eiffleander	
   4.28.8	
   4.29.9	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
4	
   Barker	
   North	
   5.57.6	
   5.06.0	
   	
  
5	
   Eiffleander	
   Eiffleander	
   4.27.9	
   4.29.3	
   9.09.8	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  
6	
   Dalglish	
   Lipowski	
   5.07.6	
   5.01.0	
   	
  
7	
   Eyre	
   Needham	
   4.44.3	
   4.39.7	
   9.57.4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd	
  
8	
   Heaton	
   Hart	
   4.46.9	
   5.03.4	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
15	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Number	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Classic	
  "15"	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teams	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bash	
  	
  	
  9-­‐10	
  May	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   Pilot	
   Mechanic	
   	
  Heat	
  1	
   	
  Heat	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  Final	
  
1	
   Ross	
   Court	
   5.04.9	
   4.59.8	
   10.34.0	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd	
  
2	
   Walker	
   Peart	
   6.00	
   28laps	
   	
  
3	
   Cannon	
   Cannon	
   5.33.1	
   DNS	
   	
  
4	
   Heaton	
   Morrissey	
   5.00.9	
   5.10.1	
   	
  
5	
   Heaton	
   Hart	
   5.42.0	
   5.46.6	
   	
  
6	
   Smith	
   Bollen	
   4.46.0	
   DNF	
   9.29.3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  
7	
   Fitzgerald	
   Needham	
   5.04.2	
   18laps	
   	
  
8	
   Barker	
   Tricker	
   9.32.8	
   6.49.0	
   	
  
9	
   Fry	
   Winstanley	
   5.42.0	
   68laps	
   	
  
10	
   Toogood	
   Lewis	
   96Laps	
   5.28.3	
   	
  



11	
   Langworth	
   Broadhead	
   4.49.5	
   4.43.8	
   9.28.4	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  
12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
13	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
15	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Number	
   	
  "	
  F2CN	
  Racing"	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teams	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bash	
  	
  	
  9-­‐10	
  May	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   Pilot	
   Mechanic	
   Heat1	
   	
  Heat	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  Final	
  
1	
   Ross	
   Court	
   4.57.4	
   5.17.4	
   	
  
2	
   Fitzgerald	
   Needham	
   39laps	
   4.25.1	
   	
  
3	
   Heaton	
   Swinburn	
   4.09.2	
   3.52.0	
   8.23.3	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  
4	
   Barker	
   North	
   4.36.3	
   4.55.2	
   	
  
5	
   Eifflaender	
   Eifflaender	
   4.04.9	
   4.16.8	
   	
  
6	
   Smith	
   Bollen	
   4.10.0	
   DNF	
   	
  
7	
   Langworth	
   Leggett	
   3.48.9	
   DNF	
   7.52.1	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  
8	
   Dalgish	
   Greenwood	
   3.54.8	
   25laps	
   114laps	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd	
  
9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Number	
   	
   	
  "	
  T.	
  	
  Q.	
  	
  R."	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teams	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bash	
  	
  	
  9-­‐10	
  May	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   Pilot	
   Mechanic	
   Mechanic	
  

2	
  
	
  Heat	
  1	
   	
  Heat	
  2	
  	
   	
  	
  	
  Final	
  

1	
   Eyre	
  	
   Needham	
   Jackson	
   3.45.8	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   	
  
2	
   Ford	
  	
   Greenwood	
   	
   3.28.4	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   8.15.9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  
3	
   Langworth	
   Pickles	
   Watson	
   1Lap	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   	
  
4	
   Barker	
   North	
   Barker	
   18laps	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   	
  	
  Rtd	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  54Laps	
  
5	
   Fry	
   Winstanley	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐	
   7.11.3	
   -­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐-­‐	
   10.34.6	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  
6	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
7	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
8	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
11	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
13	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
15	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

Number	
   	
  	
  Vintage"	
  A"	
  Racing	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Teams	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Bash	
  	
  	
  9-­‐10	
  May	
  	
  2015	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
   Pilot	
   Mechanic	
   Heat1	
   	
  Heat	
  2	
   	
  	
  	
  Final	
  
1	
   Eyre	
  	
   Needham	
   34	
  laps	
   59	
  Laps	
   	
  



2	
   Ross	
   Court	
   3.45.2	
   3.30.6	
   8.11.2	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  2nd	
  
3	
   Toogood	
   Lewis	
   3.51.6	
   3.48.8	
   7.46.9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  1st	
  
4	
   Langworth	
   Broadhead	
   4.45.6	
   4.09.3	
   	
  
5	
   Pinkerton	
   Bellamy	
   DNS	
   DNS	
   	
  
6	
   Cannon	
   Cannon	
   3.54.8	
   4.00.7	
   8.18.9	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  3rd	
  
7	
   Heaton	
   Morrissey	
   3.40.3	
   62	
  Laps	
   DNF	
  
8	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
9	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
10	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
11	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
12	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
13	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
14	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
15	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
  

	
  


